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$OATALOGIC.
DATALOGIC DE210X HALOGEN

DE2102
Features a megapixel sensor

¢ Maximum resolution range 6 to 7.5 mils
¢ Humidity (Non-Condensing) 5-95%

e 21-pin ZIF connector
« Ambient light 0-100,000 lux

OPIS PRODUKTU

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

1D Code types

2D Code Types

Dopuszczenia

Masa

Max. temperatura pracy

Max. temperatura skladowania
Min. temperatura pracy

Min. temperatura sktadowania
Odpornosé na swiatto otoczenia

Postal Code Types

Readable code types

Rozdzielczos¢

Auto discriminates all standard 1D codes

Aztec Code, China Han Xin Code, Data Matrix, MaxiCode, Micro QR Code,
QR Code

RoHS

429

55°C

70°C

-30°C

-40°C

0 - 100,000 lux

China Post, IMB, KIX Post, Planet Code, Postnet, Royal Mail Code
(RM4SCC), Australia Postal, Japan Postal, Korea Post

1D / Linear Codes, 2D Codes, Postal Codes, Stacked Codes

6 mils



Stacked Code Types EAN/JAN Composites, GS1 Databar Composites, GS1 Databar Expanded
Stacked, GS1 Databar Stacked, GS1 Databar Stacked Omnidirectional,
Macro PDF, Micro PDF 417, PDF 417, UPC A/E Composites

Typ czujnika 1 Megapixel: 1280 x 800 pixels

Wymiary 6.5x21x 14
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